1
PCM264 Anticorrosion Level Transmitter
 Piezoresistive silicon chip employed
 MEMS technology
 Excellent long term stability
 Hart protocol selectable
 CE certificate
Typical Application

Mechanical Drawing
4
How to order
PCM264       XX—————— XX——————XX——————XX——————XX
Pressure range                                                                                      Electrical connection
Please write directly                                                                                  J1: 2088 housing
                                                                                                    J2: 2088 housing with display
Excitation                                                                                           Hart Protocol
E1: 5VDC                                                                                           H1: without Hart protocol
E2: 24VDC                                                                                          H2: with Hart protocol
E3:12 VDC
Output signal
S1: 4 to 20mA
S2: 0.5 to 4.5V
S3: 1 to 5V
S4: 0 to 5V